LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
Application
Advantages of L X500
01
LX  500 Series

22"
CCT Driver Mounting *Series
Ordering Information
Example
LX
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Wiring
JS = J-Box in Series
JP = J-Box in Parallel
WS = Cable in Series
WP = Cable in Parallel
050 = 500
100 = 1000
*Surface Mount comes standard, please see accessories for additional mounting system options.
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Dimmable With Sensor
SMH = Surface Mount
CH2 = 2 Chain
Part Number Part Description
LX050-JS50DS-SMH 18Watt LED Linear Light / 90-277VAC / J-Box in Series / 5000K Cool White /
Dimmable with Motion Sensor / Surface Mount
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
Specification
04
LX  500 Series
Extreme Application LED Lighting - 18Watt
System Watts *
Input Voltage
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
18 Watt
2,070 Lumens
115 Lumens / W
90-277VAC 47~63Hz
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temp. / Humidity
7-Year Limited
 -40°C ~ 80°C / IP67 Waterproof Rated Fixture
Operational Temperature (Ta) -40°C ~ 55°C
CRI
Nichia
72@75mA
85
46°C
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
LED Model
TS - Solder Point Temp *
> 80K hoursL70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
* Test data @ 25ºC
NOTE: All Values Have ±7% Tolerance
Dimmable (0-10V, PWM) / Motion Sensor
IP67